Office of Information Technology

Ken Cheney
Vacancy

Reynaldo Arriazola
Joseph Assanah
Ruth Baber

Victor Akinjise
Marsha Blanford
Lettecia Kirkaldy
Ronaldo Graham
Amber Green
Derek Edmonson
Vacancy
Stephanie Jones
Victoria Kota
Vacancy

Deepa Subramanian
Aasim Nour
Vacancy

Dmitry Mukhin
Matt Schellhaas
Robert Sarpong
Phani Srimath
Randy Stokes
Greg Talley

Carol Walter
Jenny Yan

Leo Rugel

Naomi Yu
Kunning Liu

Tae Kim
Stephanie Biggus
Mike Strickland
Shaun Howard
OIT Computer Lab
OIT Help Desk
OIT CCATS Help Desk

Acting Chief Information Officer
Assistant Director - Operations

Project Manager

Computer Network Specialist

DP Staff Specialist Supervisor

Senior Network Technician

Computer Network Specialist

IT Support Specialist

CCATS Security

CCATS Help Desk - Lead

Computer Network Specialist Lead
Computer Network Specialist Manager
IT Support Specialist

Programmer Analyst

Asset Management Specialist
Programmer Analyst

IT Specialist

Network Specialist

Assistant Director - Applications
Senior Network Engineer

IT Staff Specialist

Senior Database Administrator
Computer Info Services Spec.
Telecommunications Coordinator
eCCATS Project Manager

Sr. Oracle Applications Tech. Support Developer
Computer Information Services Specialist
Database Specialist

Database Specialist

Programmer Analyst Lead

Computer Informaton Services Specialist
Computer Network Specialist
Computer Network Specialist

Room 839

410-767-0062
410-767-0861
410-767-7820
410-767-3256
410-767-0026
410-767-7520
410-767-0051
410-767-0040
410-767-8387
410-332-4624
410-767-0895
410-767-0054
410-767-3008
410-767-0049
410-767-8956
410-767-3765
410-767-1126

410-767-0061
410-767-3004
410-767-7062
410-767-4034
410-767-0748
410-767-0075
410-767-6922
410-767-0066
410-767-0508
410-767-0986
410-767-0984
410-767-1181
410-218-3281
410-767-0043
410-767-2839
410-767-0028
410-767-0543
410-767-7816

Office of the Chief Operating Officer



